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Member Elected

Compulsory Training*

Cr Peter 19/10/19

Cr Flynn 19/10/19

ELECTED MEMBER TRAINING REPORT
Period 1/7/2019 - 30/6/2020

Title of Training Program

Understanding Local
Government

Serving on Council
Meeting Procedures
Conflicts of Interest

Understanding Financial
Reports and Budgets

Understanding Local
Government

Serving on Council
Meeting Procedures
Conflict of Interest

Understanding Financial
Reports and Budgets

Date Due

18/10/20

18/10/20
18/10/20
18/10/20
18/10/20

18/10/20

18/10/20
18/10/20
18/10/20
18/10/20

Local Government Legislation Amendment Act 2019 - Section 5.127

Date
Completed

1/1/20

24/1/20
27/12/19
1/1/20
25/12/19

30/3/20

8/3/20
16/2/20

Training
Provider

WALGA

WALGA
WALGA
WALGA
WALGA

WALGA

WALGA
WALGA

Location

Online

WALGA
Online
Online

WALGA

Online

Online

Online



Elected Date Title of Training Program Date Due Date Training Location

Member Elected Completed Provider

Cr Jones 19/10/19  Understanding Local 18/10/20 27/12/19 WALGA Online
Government
Serving on Council 18/10/20
Meeting Procedures 18/10/20 29/3/20 WALGA Online
Conflict of Interest 18/10/20 27/12/19 WALGA Online
Understanding Financial 18/10/20
Reports and Budgets

Cr Busby 19/10/19  Understanding Local 18/10/20 11/2/20 WALGA Online
Government
Serving on Council 18/10/20
Meeting Procedures 18/10/20 7/2/20 WALGA Online
Conflict of Interest 18/10/20 17/12/19 WALGA Online
Understanding Financial 18/10/20
Reports and Budgets

Cr Northcott 19/10/19  Understanding Local 18/10/20 4/5/20 WALGA Online
Government
Serving on Council 18/10/20
Meeting Procedures 18/10/20
Conflict of Interest 18/10/20 4/5/20 WALGA Online
Understanding Financial 18/10/20

Reports & Budgets



Elected Date Title of Training Program Date Due Date Training Location

Member Elected Completed Provider

Cr Nixon 19/10/19  Understanding Local 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Government
Serving on Council 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Meeting Procedures 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Conflict of Interest 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Understanding Financial 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Reports & Budgets

Cr Silver 19/10/19  Understanding Local 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Government
Serving on Council 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Meeting Procedures 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Conflict of Interest 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Understanding Financial 18/10/20 WALGA Online
Reports & Budgets

Cr Munn 21/10/17  Planning Practices — the N/A 18/9/19 WALGA WALGA
Essentials
Planning Practices Advanced N/A 13/12/19 WALGA WALGA

* An elLearning subscription has been purchased for all compulsory on-line training courses for all Councillors to access.
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