

## **ELECTED MEMBER TRAINING REPORT**

Period 1/7/2019 - 30/6/2020

Elected Member	Date Elected	Title of Training Program	Date Due	Date Completed	Training Provider	Location
Compulsory Tra	aining*					
Cr Peter	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	1/1/20	WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20	24/1/20	WALGA	WALGA
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	27/12/19	WALGA	Online
		Conflicts of Interest	18/10/20	1/1/20	WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets	18/10/20	25/12/19	WALGA	WALGA
Cr Flynn	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	30/3/20	WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20			
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	8/3/20	WALGA	Online
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20	16/2/20	WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets	18/10/20			

Elected Member	Date Elected	Title of Training Program	Date Due	Date Completed	Training Provider	Location
Cr Jones	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	27/12/19	WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20			
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	29/3/20	WALGA	Online
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20	27/12/19	WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets	18/10/20			
Cr Busby	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	11/2/20	WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20			
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20	7/2/20	WALGA	Online
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20	17/12/19	WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets	18/10/20			
Cr Northcott	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20	4/5/20	WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20			
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20			
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20	4/5/20	WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	18/10/20			

Elected Member	Date Elected	Title of Training Program	Date Due	Date Completed	Training Provider	Location
Cr Nixon	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
Cr Silver	19/10/19	Understanding Local Government	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Serving on Council	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Meeting Procedures	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Conflict of Interest	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
		Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets	18/10/20		WALGA	Online
Cr Munn	21/10/17	Planning Practices – the Essentials	N/A	18/9/19	WALGA	WALGA
		Planning Practices Advanced	N/A	13/12/19	WALGA	WALGA

<sup>\*</sup> An eLearning subscription has been purchased for all compulsory on-line training courses for all Councillors to access.